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Fund Total Debits Total CreditsBeginning Balance Ending Balance
100 - GENERAL 63,392.24 294,605.162,577,174.96 2,345,962.04
211 - LIBRARY 543.00 22,904.31202,486.99 180,125.68
225 - AIRPORT 19,393.28 9,871.55109,741.59 119,263.32
230 - POOL 0.00 1,392.5157,676.67 56,284.16
235 - AMBULANCE 41,378.99 37,739.94611,250.17 614,889.22
250 - EDA GENERAL 7,640.73 14,212.662,149.77 -4,422.16
251 - EDA REVOLVING 687.51 198.0030,884.44 31,373.95
252 - EDA SCDP 521.35 4,056.0016,143.34 12,608.69
253 - EDA RIVERBLUFF ESTATES 0.00 0.0037,611.41 37,611.41
254 - NORTH IND PARK 0.00 21,373.4626,722.96 5,349.50
255 - EDA PM RLF 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
256 - EDA RIVERBLUFF RLF 0.00 0.0079,739.72 79,739.72
268 - TIF 1-12 PM WINDOM/PRIME PORK 0.00 0.0012,652.77 12,652.77
269 - TIF 1-14 SPEC BLDG II 0.00 0.000.02 0.02
270 - TIF 1-16 GDF DISTRICT 0.00 958.10958.10 0.00
273 - TIF 1-17 NWIP I 0.00 0.00347,209.40 347,209.40
274 - TIF 1-19 NWIP II 0.00 116,830.82122,349.27 5,518.45
275 - TIF 1-15 FULDA AREA CREDIT UNION 0.00 0.0022.94 22.94
301 - 2003 IMPROVEMENT BOND 0.00 122,100.00-55,492.65 -177,592.65
302 - 4TH AVENUE IMPROVEMENT 112.06 28,386.01-75,207.49 -103,481.44
303 - 2007 STREET IMPROVEMENT 0.00 79,025.00-172,015.26 -251,040.26
304 - 2006A REFUNDING BOND 0.00 0.00-333,222.70 -333,222.70
305 - 2009 STREET IMPROVEMENT 35,150.48 923,304.18932,113.96 43,960.26
306 - 2013 STREET IMPROVEMENT 915.06 162,971.32483,038.06 320,981.80
307 - 2017 STREET PROJECT 452.37 164,810.91667,780.54 503,422.00
401 - GENERAL CAPITAL PROJECTS 261.53 766.10272,277.60 271,773.03
402 - CAPITAL PROJECT - ESF 150,181.89 249,374.30266,073.59 166,881.18
406 - PIR 3,973.38 56,056.05388,680.13 336,597.46
601 - WATER 105,212.84 276,839.44354,868.60 183,242.00
602 - SEWER 121,678.79 375,329.85660,332.61 406,681.55
604 - ELECTRIC 600,412.08 1,131,967.224,893,301.04 4,361,745.90
609 - LIQUOR STORE 167,687.06 171,089.60450,587.84 447,185.30
614 - TELECOM 363,227.92 274,741.64-232,288.20 -143,801.92
615 - ARENA 51,143.39 75,668.3190,405.69 65,880.77
617 - M/P CENTER 3,554.52 25,871.19261,104.73 238,788.06
651 - RIVERLBUFF TOWNHOMES 770.00 770.00105,985.13 105,985.13
700 - PAYROLL 177,610.76 187,213.1376,145.13 66,542.76

Report Total: 1,915,901.23 4,830,426.7613,269,242.87 10,354,717.34



Cash & Investments (New) Date Range: 01/01/2018 - 01/31/2018

2/11/2018 11:38:16 AM Page 2 of 4

Cash & Investments (New)
Windom, MN Account Summary
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Account Name
Period 

Total Debits
Period 

Total CreditsBeginning Balance Ending BalanceNet Change

Fund: 100 - GENERAL
63,201.48 294,605.16100-10100 Cash 1,165,164.62 933,760.94-231,403.68

0.00 0.00100-10200 Petty Cash 800.00 800.000.00
190.76 0.00100-10400 Investments - Current 1,411,210.34 1,411,401.10190.76

Fund 100 Total: 63,392.24 -231,212.922,577,174.96 2,345,962.04294,605.16

Fund: 211 - LIBRARY
486.70 22,904.31211-10100 Cash 137,256.42 114,838.81-22,417.61

0.00 0.00211-10200 Petty Cash 5.00 5.000.00
56.30 0.00211-10400 Investments - Current 65,225.57 65,281.8756.30

Fund 211 Total: 543.00 -22,361.31202,486.99 180,125.6822,904.31

Fund: 225 - AIRPORT
19,393.28 9,871.55225-10100 Cash 109,741.59 119,263.329,521.73

Fund 225 Total: 19,393.28 9,521.73109,741.59 119,263.329,871.55

Fund: 230 - POOL
0.00 1,392.51230-10100 Cash 57,676.67 56,284.16-1,392.51

Fund 230 Total: 0.00 -1,392.5157,676.67 56,284.161,392.51

Fund: 235 - AMBULANCE
41,378.99 37,739.94235-10100 Cash 197,664.82 201,303.873,639.05

0.00 0.00235-10400 Investments - Current 413,585.35 413,585.350.00
Fund 235 Total: 41,378.99 3,639.05611,250.17 614,889.2237,739.94

Fund: 250 - EDA GENERAL
7,640.73 14,212.66250-10100 Cash 2,149.77 -4,422.16-6,571.93

0.00 0.00250-10400 Investments - Current 0.00 0.000.00
Fund 250 Total: 7,640.73 -6,571.932,149.77 -4,422.1614,212.66

Fund: 251 - EDA REVOLVING
671.12 198.00251-10100 Cash 11,892.98 12,366.10473.12

16.39 0.00251-10400 Investments - Current 18,991.46 19,007.8516.39
Fund 251 Total: 687.51 489.5130,884.44 31,373.95198.00

Fund: 252 - EDA SCDP
521.35 4,056.00252-10100 Cash 16,143.34 12,608.69-3,534.65

Fund 252 Total: 521.35 -3,534.6516,143.34 12,608.694,056.00

Fund: 253 - EDA RIVERBLUFF ESTATES
0.00 0.00253-10100 Cash 37,611.41 37,611.410.00

Fund 253 Total: 0.00 0.0037,611.41 37,611.410.00

Fund: 254 - NORTH IND PARK
0.00 21,373.46254-10100 Cash 26,722.96 5,349.50-21,373.46
0.00 0.00254-10400 Investments - Current 0.00 0.000.00

Fund 254 Total: 0.00 -21,373.4626,722.96 5,349.5021,373.46

Fund: 255 - EDA PM RLF
0.00 0.00255-10400 Investments - Current 0.00 0.000.00

Fund 255 Total: 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Fund: 256 - EDA RIVERBLUFF RLF
0.00 0.00256-10100 Cash 79,739.72 79,739.720.00
0.00 0.00256-10400 Investments - Current 0.00 0.000.00

Fund 256 Total: 0.00 0.0079,739.72 79,739.720.00

Fund: 268 - TIF 1-12 PM WINDOM/PRIME PORK
0.00 0.00268-10100 Cash 12,652.77 12,652.770.00

Fund 268 Total: 0.00 0.0012,652.77 12,652.770.00
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Fund: 269 - TIF 1-14 SPEC BLDG II
0.00 0.00269-10100 Cash 0.02 0.020.00

Fund 269 Total: 0.00 0.000.02 0.020.00

Fund: 270 - TIF 1-16 GDF DISTRICT
0.00 958.10270-10100 Cash 958.10 0.00-958.10
0.00 0.00270-10400 Investments - Current 0.00 0.000.00

Fund 270 Total: 0.00 -958.10958.10 0.00958.10

Fund: 273 - TIF 1-17 NWIP I
0.00 0.00273-10100 Cash 347,209.40 347,209.400.00

Fund 273 Total: 0.00 0.00347,209.40 347,209.400.00

Fund: 274 - TIF 1-19 NWIP II
0.00 116,830.82274-10100 Cash 122,349.27 5,518.45-116,830.82

Fund 274 Total: 0.00 -116,830.82122,349.27 5,518.45116,830.82

Fund: 275 - TIF 1-15 FULDA AREA CREDIT UNION
0.00 0.00275-10100 Cash 22.94 22.940.00

Fund 275 Total: 0.00 0.0022.94 22.940.00

Fund: 301 - 2003 IMPROVEMENT BOND
0.00 122,100.00301-10100 Cash -55,492.65 -177,592.65-122,100.00
0.00 0.00301-10400 Investments - Current 0.00 0.000.00

Fund 301 Total: 0.00 -122,100.00-55,492.65 -177,592.65122,100.00

Fund: 302 - 4TH AVENUE IMPROVEMENT
112.06 28,386.01302-10100 Cash -75,207.49 -103,481.44-28,273.95

0.00 0.00302-10400 Investments - Current 0.00 0.000.00
Fund 302 Total: 112.06 -28,273.95-75,207.49 -103,481.4428,386.01

Fund: 303 - 2007 STREET IMPROVEMENT
0.00 79,025.00303-10100 Cash -172,015.26 -251,040.26-79,025.00
0.00 0.00303-10400 Investments - Current 0.00 0.000.00

Fund 303 Total: 0.00 -79,025.00-172,015.26 -251,040.2679,025.00

Fund: 304 - 2006A REFUNDING BOND
0.00 0.00304-10100 Cash -333,222.70 -333,222.700.00

Fund 304 Total: 0.00 0.00-333,222.70 -333,222.700.00

Fund: 305 - 2009 STREET IMPROVEMENT
34,435.28 923,304.18305-10100 Cash 126,210.30 -762,658.60-888,868.90

715.20 0.00305-10400 Investments - Current 805,903.66 806,618.86715.20
Fund 305 Total: 35,150.48 -888,153.70932,113.96 43,960.26923,304.18

Fund: 306 - 2013 STREET IMPROVEMENT
915.06 162,971.32306-10100 Cash 483,038.06 320,981.80-162,056.26

0.00 0.00306-10400 Investments - Current 0.00 0.000.00
Fund 306 Total: 915.06 -162,056.26483,038.06 320,981.80162,971.32

Fund: 307 - 2017 STREET PROJECT
0.00 164,810.91307-10100 Cash 200,599.19 35,788.28-164,810.91

452.37 0.00307-10400 Investments - Current 467,181.35 467,633.72452.37
Fund 307 Total: 452.37 -164,358.54667,780.54 503,422.00164,810.91

Fund: 401 - GENERAL CAPITAL PROJECTS
210.00 766.10401-10100 Cash 205,281.21 204,725.11-556.10

51.53 0.00401-10400 Investments - Current 66,996.39 67,047.9251.53
Fund 401 Total: 261.53 -504.57272,277.60 271,773.03766.10

Fund: 402 - CAPITAL PROJECT - ESF
150,000.00 99,374.30402-10100 Cash 55,371.65 105,997.3550,625.70

181.89 150,000.00402-10400 Investments - Current 210,701.94 60,883.83-149,818.11
Fund 402 Total: 150,181.89 -99,192.41266,073.59 166,881.18249,374.30
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Fund: 406 - PIR
3,973.38 56,056.05406-10100 Cash 388,680.12 336,597.45-52,082.67

0.00 0.00406-10400 Investments - Current 0.01 0.010.00
Fund 406 Total: 3,973.38 -52,082.67388,680.13 336,597.4656,056.05

Fund: 601 - WATER
105,212.84 276,839.44601-10100 Cash 354,868.60 183,242.00-171,626.60

0.00 0.00601-10400 Investments - Current 0.00 0.000.00
Fund 601 Total: 105,212.84 -171,626.60354,868.60 183,242.00276,839.44

Fund: 602 - SEWER
121,678.79 375,329.85602-10100 Cash 660,332.61 406,681.55-253,651.06

0.00 0.00602-10400 Investments - Current 0.00 0.000.00
Fund 602 Total: 121,678.79 -253,651.06660,332.61 406,681.55375,329.85

Fund: 604 - ELECTRIC
450,412.08 1,131,319.01604-10100 Cash 1,476,989.95 796,083.02-680,906.93

0.00 0.00604-10200 Petty Cash 240.00 240.000.00
150,000.00 648.21604-10400 Investments - Current 3,416,071.09 3,565,422.88149,351.79

Fund 604 Total: 600,412.08 -531,555.144,893,301.04 4,361,745.901,131,967.22

Fund: 609 - LIQUOR STORE
167,687.06 171,089.60609-10100 Cash 100,450.85 97,048.31-3,402.54

0.00 0.00609-10200 Petty Cash 1,100.00 1,100.000.00
0.00 0.00609-10400 Investments - Current 349,036.99 349,036.990.00

Fund 609 Total: 167,687.06 -3,402.54450,587.84 447,185.30171,089.60

Fund: 614 - TELECOM
360,983.49 274,741.64614-10100 Cash -1,285,018.90 -1,198,777.0586,241.85

2,244.43 0.00614-10400 Investments - Current 1,052,730.70 1,054,975.132,244.43
Fund 614 Total: 363,227.92 88,486.28-232,288.20 -143,801.92274,741.64

Fund: 615 - ARENA
51,097.87 75,668.31615-10100 Cash 37,563.71 12,993.27-24,570.44

0.00 0.00615-10200 Petty Cash 120.00 120.000.00
45.52 0.00615-10400 Investments - Current 52,721.98 52,767.5045.52

Fund 615 Total: 51,143.39 -24,524.9290,405.69 65,880.7775,668.31

Fund: 617 - M/P CENTER
3,448.70 25,871.19617-10100 Cash 124,083.06 101,660.57-22,422.49

0.00 0.00617-10200 Petty Cash 300.00 300.000.00
105.82 0.00617-10400 Investments - Current 136,721.67 136,827.49105.82

Fund 617 Total: 3,554.52 -22,316.67261,104.73 238,788.0625,871.19

Fund: 651 - RIVERLBUFF TOWNHOMES
770.00 770.00651-10100 Cash -39,604.68 -39,604.680.00

0.00 0.00651-10104 Cash with Management Company 145,589.81 145,589.810.00
Fund 651 Total: 770.00 0.00105,985.13 105,985.13770.00

Fund: 700 - PAYROLL
177,610.76 187,213.13700-10100 Cash 76,145.13 66,542.76-9,602.37

Fund 700 Total: 177,610.76 -9,602.3776,145.13 66,542.76187,213.13

Report Total: 1,915,901.23 -2,914,525.5313,269,242.87 10,354,717.344,830,426.76


